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Ohio Broker

Cover Home 
See Page 5

www.bunchhomes.com

302 State Street 
Proctorville, OH

Deborah Stillpass Sutcliffe, WV Broker  

Tracy Bunch
TracyGetsResults.com



304.523.2225

109 Kelley Lane 
Chesapeake, OH 45619

Shane Radcliff
Principal Broker

WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

www.realty-ex.com

3847 Teays Valley Rd.
Hurricane, WV 25526

831 4th Avenue, Suite 100
Huntington, WV 25701

6349 US Rt. 60 E #3B 
Barboursville, WV 25504

1870 W. Cobblestone Ln
St. Augustine, FL 32092

Mary  Walker
Assoc. Broker

304.634.5299Tiffany Hall
304.633.9576

Charming 4 BR, 4 BA w/lg living/
gathering room & classic white built-
ins. Formal DR, stainless appliances. 
Walkout bsmt. #164059 $199,900

SE Hill Gem with 
master on main level. 
1st floor includes large 
LR, formal DR, laundry 
room, 2nd BR, 2 BA & 
den overlooking the back 
deck. Upstairs is an add’l 
living space & 2 BR & full 
BA. Lots of closet space. 
#163173 $299,900

Wiltshire Blvd.

3 BR, 3 BA home w/so much to 
offer! Two gorgeous new kitchens w/
professional grade appliances. HW floors 
in LR, DR & BRs. Sun room & more. 
#163565 $159,900

SE HillsSE Hills

Newer home with 1 car garage within 
walking distance to St. Mary’s. Offers 
3 sizable BR, 2 full BA, nice size DR & 
kitchen. Carpet & laminate. #160866 
$104,900

Newer home within walking distance 
to St. Mary’s. 3 BR, master BR has a 
private BA, large inviting dining room & 
living room. Carpet & laminate. #160865 
$99,900

HighlawnHighlawn

Grand home in the heart 
of Winfield with a country 
feel. Could be a bed 
& breakfast w/4-5 BR, 
possible master on main 
level + add’l 1,700 sq.ft. 
separate living quarters. 
Ample parking. #158263 
$299,900 

Winfield

2916 Merrill Ave
#161398 $118,000

4 BR, 2 BA • Garage Apt.

2962 Winters Rd.
#162725 $100,400

3-4 BR, 1.5 BA, 4 Car Garage

78 Tolsia Heights, Ft. Gay
#162669 $147,500

3 BR, 2 BA, Lg Bsmt & Garage

807 12th St., Kenova
#163529 $79,000

3 BR, 2 BA, Renovated

483 Buffington Ac., Milton #162426 $334,000, 4 BR, 3 BA, 2.83 Acres

1656 Buena Vista #163702 $195,000, 4 BR, 2.5 BA, Privacy

www.marywalkersells4u.com



A Division of Maddox LLC

Jeff Maddox 
Broker, GRI
WV, KY, OH    
544-7653

Brenda 
Maddox

Broker Assist.
 544-7652

Jodi 
Picklesimer

WV, OH
634-1264

Brenda 
Bocook
634-5018

Danny
Picklesimer

633-4947

Tom 
Wilson

638-4791

Michael 
Maddox
542-6532

Cathy
Damron
638-1387

Brandi
Wiles Davis

654-3217

Fox
Heaberlin
730-4065

Rob
Ellis

972-5410

Jim 
Maddox
633-3566

Rita
Smith

416-1824

Tom
Sims

654-0384

Austin
Pratt

544-7174

Rae Ann
Parsons
417-2069

Referral
Agents

Give Them 
A Call

Lisa Nelson
Fischer

606-255-0357

“It’s about Home Ownership, the foundation of the American Dream”

Branch Banking and Trust Company is a Member FDIC and an Equal Housing Lender. Loans are subject to credit approval. Only deposit products are FDIC insured.

Becky S. Ross  
Vice President  Mortgage Loan Officer

NMLS ID#415521
507 1st Street, Huntington, WV 25701

O: 304.528.6113   M: 304.654.9829   Fax: 304.522.6021
Email: BRoss@BBandT.com   Website:  BBT.com/BRoss

The Best Real Estate Website In The Tri-State
www.GARHomeSearch.com

(7653)

Northern WayneRt. 75

Kenova Rt. 75 Southside

Barboursville Westmoreland Wayne

Kenova

3 BR, 1 BA, Nice Kitchen & Updated 
Bath, Sizeable Rear Yard, Covered 
Carport, Outbldg. #164014 $67,500

4 BR, 3 BA, Woodburning Fireplace, 
Huge Front Porch, Screened Back 

Porch #164031 $149,900

3 BR, 1.5 BA, Newer Carpet, Com-
pletely Fenced Yard, Beautiful Trim 

Throughout #163951 $148,900 

3 BR, 1.5 BA, Newer HW Flooring, 
Covered Deck, Storage Bldg, Over 

Half Acre. #163922 $130,000

3 BR, 1.5 BA, Gas Log Fireplace, Com-
pletely Fenced Yard w/Privacy Fence

#163920 $169,000

2 BR, 2 BA, Wonderful Views, 
Wrap-around Driveway, 12+/- Acres.

#162833 $155,000

2 BR, 1 BA, Corner Lot, HW Floors 
Throughout, Newer Windows, Newly 
Remodeled Bath #162768 $106,500

3 BR, 3 BA, Detached Workshop, 
20’x40’ Inground Pool w/Pool House

#162307 $229,000

4 BR, 2 BA, Large Yard, Nice Decking 
Off Of Kitchen, Finished Basement

#163987 $125,000

Serving WV, KY & OH

• Find Your Home Value
• Real Time Information
• Unique Search Criteria

• High Speed Delivery
• User Friendly
• Tri-State Area Searches

1-800-929-3723

304-429-SOLD

2320 Adams Ave., 
Huntington, WV

Kenova

3 BR, 1 BA, Beautiful Kitchen w/Tile 
Counter Top, 1 Car Att. Garage

#164047 $139,900

Hurricane

4 BR, 2 BA, Flat Yard, 2 Car Garage
New Kitchen Appliances, Newer HVAC

#164077 $349,000
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Text or call  
304-617-6652

Tracy Bunch, Ohio Broker • Deborah Stillpass Sutcliffe, WV Broker  302 State St., Proctorville, OH

REALTOR®
Tracy Bunch

Cover Home 208 Orchard Drive, South Point, Ohio

Located in highly desired Olde Farm Subdivision, this 
custom 6 BR, 3 BA brick offers over 4,000 sq.ft. of 
living space, walkout basement, inground pool, large 
kitchen for entertaining, large family room, tiled master 
bath, spacious laundry room and plenty of storage. 
This home has it all. Call Tracy for more details. 
#162380 $374,999
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Ready to Sell Your Home?
Be Certain To Choose A REALTOR® 
Who Advertises In This Magazine. 

They Advertise Your Home.
They Sell Your Home.
Expect Results.
Also on the internet at 

www.homeswvohky.com

The Area’s Best Source 
For 

Real Estate Advertising. Homes
OF THE TRI-STATE AREA (WV, KY & OH)

It’s Your Home.
Don’t Settle For 
Less Than The 

Best!



Large enough to serve YOU, 
Small enough to CARE!523-0777   Serving West Virginia 

www.BootonRealtyWV.com

4649 Rt. 152 Lavalette, WV Janie 
Smith

304429-0000

Darik Adkins
Broker

304633-4265

Karen
Morrison

Office Mgr.

John
Pickens

304453-6267

Kendra
Stewart

304272-3107

Cathy
Maynard

304360-0969“Your Real Estate Store”.....

304

LOTS & ACREAGE

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com  - Page 7

Matt
Queen

304881-2249

1+/- Acre on Mays Branch Road in 
Lavalette. Older home (a handyman 
special). #162769 $23,000 Call Cathy

Lavalette

NEW

Beautifully Maintained 2 BR, 1 BA in 
nice country setting on 4 Acres + shed 
for storage. #163990 $70’s Call Kendra

Genoa

NEW

Lovely brick home offering 3 BR, nice 
kitchen, patio in rear & lg deck on front. Also 
includes 1 car att. garage & lg det. garage 
on 1 acre. Close to all amenities. #162142 
$150’s Call Darik.

Wayne Amazing 5,000 sq.ft. custom 
brick home surrounded by 
185 acres. Includes 2 story 
Colonial & doublewide, horse & cow barns, 2 
BR apt, inground pool, pool house + so much 
more! #160493 Call Darik.

Fort Gay

Nice 3 BR, 1 BA ranch style home offers 
an eat-in kitchen & full basement, large 
backyard. #163845 $89,900 Call Kendra

Wayne

Charmer with lots of amenities! House 
offers 3 BR, all appliances, 8 acres on Rt. 52 
South, just minutes from Louisa & shopping 
centers. #160500 $230,000 Call Darik.

Fort Gay

Matt Queen

To Better 
Serve You, 

We Welcome 
Matt Queen

Call him 
with all your 
Real Estate 

Needs!
304-881-2249

A very charming 1 BR (could be 2 
BR). Includes det. garage & shed that 
houses laundry room & extra storage. 
#162946 $40’s. Call Cathy.

Huntington

Reduced

Nice 3 BR one story home w/new 
windows (includes warranty), new 
HVAC & hot water tank, 2 outbldgs on 
.62 acre. #162713 $115,000 Call Darik

Wayne

Reduced

This 2 Story Home is being “Sold As 
Is.” A good fixer-upper. Priced to sell! 
#163907 $15,000 Call Darik.

12th Ave.

NEW

Come Check Out this 1 Acre lot near 
East Lynn Lake Camping & Marina. 3 
mobile homes in need of repairs. Rental 
or business opportunity #163180 $40’s 
Call Kendra.

East Lynn

NEW

Commercial

These 2 large buildings have plenty of sq. footage to do endless possibilities. Metal 
w/large garage doors in front & rear. Great for large trucks, perfect for manufacturing. 
Close to I-64. Includes a ranch style home. 7+/- acres. #159954 $370’s Call Darik.
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
has five office rooms, kitchen & 
utility room. Full bsmt has 3 lg 
rooms w/exterior access. Parking 
in front & exterior of home. $80,000

3 BR, 1 BA

MLS162706
WEST HUNTINGTON Why rent 
when you can own a brick home 
near everything? 3 BR, kitchen, 
DR, laundry room & 1.5 BA are 
in this traditional style home. HW 
floors in LR & DR. Fireplace in LR. 
Exterior has front porch, off-street 
parking & alley access. $60,000

3 BR, 1.5 BA

REDUCED

WAYNE Area. Newer contemporary 
home on over 9 acres in a country 
setting and close to town. Interior 
has over 1,800 sq.ft. with living room, 
kitchen, dining area, 2 BR, lg open 
gathering room, 1 BA & 2 half baths & 
laundry room. Home has been freshly 
painted & is finished with tile & wood 
flooring & ceiling fans. Exterior has 
front porch, back porch, side porch, 
det. garage, carport & large parking 
pad. $244,900

WAYNE Area. Land surrounds this 
home just outside of town! 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, living room, kitchen, dining 
area and laundry room are in this 
one story home interior. Exterior 
has screened back porch, two 
storage buildings and large level 
back yard for play and recreation! 
Sellers offer Home Warranty. Call to 
see this one today on Toms Creek 
Road! $92,900

About 1 AcreMLS163148LAND - LINCOLN COUNTY
100 Acres - 10 Mile
120 Acres - Buffalo Creek
219 Acres - 10 Mile
585 Acres - 10 Mile

ACREAGE

LAND - WAYNE COUNTY
250 Acres - Lick Creek
150 Acres - Lick Creek
95 Acres - Lick Creek
231 Acres - Lick Creek
40 Acres - Rt. 37
25 Acres - Wade Adkins BR
42 Acres - Lick Creek

MLS159439 12 ACRES
WAYNE Grand home with high 
ceilings, hardwood floors & beautiful 
woodwork. First floor has LR w/
frpl and built-in bookshelves, DR, 
kitchen w/breakfast nook & pantry, 
2 BR, BA & office. Second floor has 
master suite, library, window seat 
with cedar chest & lots of storage. 
Built in 1927 and has over 1,800 
sq.ft. Acreage surrounding home. 

LAVALETTE  Located in desirable 
Lavalette, decorated & ready to move 
in! 2 BR home on over 2 acres sur-
veyed. Fully furnished with all kitchen 
appliances, dining area, living room 
& BA w/laundry. Exterior features in-
clude front porch, side deck & storage 
bldg. Close to Beech Fork Lake & 
park & Lavalette amenities. $60,000

MLS156647 Lavalette

REDUCED

REDUCED

MLS163826

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 11

BEECH FORK PARK & WAYNE 
Area -  Nice one story home on  
level lot out of the city! Shaded front 
porch invites you into the interior 
with living room, kitchen with appli-
ances, 3 BR & 1 BA. The exterior 
has mother-in-law suite, fenced 
back yard, carport, storage building 
& off-street parking. $105,000

NEW

MLS163826

LAVALETTE -  Updated & ready to 
move in. Interior has LR, DR, kitchen 
with all appliances, master suite, 2 BR, 
hall BA, laundry room & all seasons 
room. Interior is painted in light neutral 
colors. Fireplace in LR has gas logs 
off propane & rental of tank has been 
paid. Roof is only 3 years old. Windows 
are double hung & tilt in. Hot water 
heater is 1 year old. Exterior has 2 
storage bldgs & concrete driveway 
was updated last year.  Includes home 
warranty. $165,000

WAYNE Area. You need to take a 
look at this property! Front has been 
cleared of carports & garage has been 
returned to a garage! Over 3,500 sq.ft. 
w/LR, kitchen w/all appliances, DR, 
master suite w/lg BA, 2 BR & hall BA. 
Wood floors, carpet & ceiling fans. 
Bonus room at side entry could be 
for guests, hobby, game room-- you 
pick! Updated roof & heat. Exterior 
has 2 car det garage & storage bldg. 
All for $145,000!

MLS156645

NEW

REDUCED



BANK HOMES For A Free List Go To www.callthecoles.com

Keeneland Drive
3 BR, 2 BA, Big Patio

$159,900

Culloden
2 Buildings - 1 Price.

Land Contract  $89,900

Large Home
4 BR, 2.5 BA

New Price  $175,900

INCOME - Money Maker 
Brick Building & Garage Apt. 

Nice! $169,900

Ritter Park - Corner Lot
3 BR, 2 BA

Land Contract

Apartments
10 Units - Corner Lot.

INCOME!

Deer Creek Lot - Cul-de-sac. 
Let’s Build. $79,900

Jim Cain 304-633-1540

Townhome
Pool, Hot Tub, Club House 

$345,000

Ritter Park
Live Free - Home & Duplex

Why Rent!

Westmoreland
Great Floor Plan. Nice Lot.

$110,000

B’ville Home + Garage Apt.
Income! Income!

$99,900

Brick Rancher
Corner Lot. Nice.

$149,900

Rancher - 4 BR. Level Lot
Near Marshall Downtown

$44,900

ROPERT YPPROFESSIONALS

Preston & Debbie Cole
304-736-1200

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

6269 East Pea Ridge, Huntington, WV 25705
callthecoles@comcast.net

www.callthecoles.comDebbie Cole, Broker

Knob Creek, B’ville
Brand New Home. All The Extras.

$659,900

Barboursville
1 Acre Lot

Just Under 10K sq.ft. Bldg.

Overlooks Ritter Park
Big Home - Updates

$199,900

6 Apartments
Near Courthouse
Like New Offices

1.7 Acre Lot. Home w/Bsmt
3 Car Garage

$50’s Land Contract

 Page 12 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 

SOLD

East Pea Ridge
6 Acres - Brick Home

4 Car Garages

SOLD

LAUREL WOODS 
Custom Like New Home. WOW!

$479,900

REGAL OAKS 
One Owner Home. What A View! 

$359,900

SOLD

Barboursville - 13 Acres
Barns, Free Gas

New Price! $399,900

SOLD

Westmoreland
Bank Home Rancher

$67,495

SOLD

Arlington Park
Lots of Updates. $179,000

Jim Cain 304-633-1540

Duplex $12,900
8 BR, 4 BA
Yes Duplex!

East Pea Ridge
Rancher - Dead End Street

$69,900

B’ville. Lots Of Space
Great Street. $269,900

Call The Coles

Fort Gay Bank Home
6,000 Sq.Ft. WOW!

$114,900

Money Maker - Lots of Uses
Building, Store Front, Apartments

$250,000

Ritter Park
Bank Home + Apartment

Auction.com Bid.
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302 State St., Proctorville, OH • 740-886-7214 • 304-691-4402 • www.bunchhomes.com

Announcing Our Newest Agent To Our Bunch Team

Todd Jenkins
“Opening Doors & Closing Deals”

Contact Todd today at 
304-544-2929

Tracy Bunch, Ohio Broker 
Deborah Stillpass Sutcliffe, WV Broker  

 Homes
OF THE TRI-STATE AREA (WV, KY & OH)

Want More BANG...
...For Your BUCK?

Attention Advertisers!

Same Price As The Last Century
  (Same price for over 20 years)

No Contract - No Pressure

Beautiful Color - Excellent Print Quality
  (It won’t rub off on your fingers)

Great Distribution 
  (Fresh and on the street for 4 weeks -- 
  in the hands of readers for even longer)
Great Exposure
 (On the web for quick and easy access 
  10 days early -- with over 26,000 hits) 
  www.homeswvohky.com
Free Ad Design & Quality Service
  (No charge to compose your ad)

Call Today For 
Your Price Quote.

304-736-0561

Page 14 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 



www.bunchhomes.com

Kathy Stalnaker
304-544-0232

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 15

302 State Street 
Proctorville, OH

304-691-4402
740-886-7214

Tracy Bunch
304-617-6652

Tracy Bunch, Ohio Broker • Deborah Stillpass Sutcliffe, WV Broker  

Richie Singer
304-638-6687

Mike Ballard
304-416-9412

Dottie Adams
304-633-9313

Karen Tillis
304-416-4438

Beverly  Wilson
304-633-2589

Dustin Holschuh
304-633-3780

Get More When 
You Sell.  

Save More 
When You Buy!

Heather Williams
740-646-9515

Amanda Poole
304-730-4308

Shane Craig
740-352-5949

Scottown 4 BR, 3.5 BA
#162241 $475,000 Tracy 

304-617-6652

Proctorville 3 BR, 2.5 BA 
#161471 $248,900
Karen 304-416-4438

Proctorville 3 BR, 1 BA
#163322 $149,900
Karen 304-416-4438

Proctorville 2 BR 1 BA, 33 
Acres #163691 $399,900 

Tracy 304-617-6652

Saint Albans 3 BR, 2 BA
#163307 $108,500

Richard 304-638-6687

Proctorville 3 BR, 2 BA
#163410 $220,000
Karen 304-416-4438

Proctorville 3 BR, 1 BA
#163958 $149,000

Dustin 304-633-3780

Proctorville 3 BR, 2.5 BA
#164097 $189,900
Tracy 304-617-6652

Crown City 3 BR, 1 BA
#162360  $169,900
Dottie 304-633-9313

Kitts Hill 3 BR, 1 BA
#162760  $115,000

Beverly 304-633-2589

Ironton 3 BR, 1 BA
#163273  $109,900
Tracy 304-617-6652

Proctorville 4 BR, 3 BA
 #162568 $450,000 
Karen 304-416-4438

Proctorville 5 BR, 2.5 BA
#164032  $249,900
Tracy 304-617-6652

Proctorville 5 BR, 2 BA
#162635  $350,000
Karen 304-416-4438

Ironton 3 BR, 2.5 BA
#163881 $109,900

Heather 740-646-9515

Price Reduced

Proctorville 3 BR, 2 BA
#162404  $125,000

Beverly 304-633-2589

NEW Price Reduced

Chesapeake 3 BR, 2 BA
#163123  $225,000
Tracy 304-617-6652

South Point 4 BR, 3 BA
#162676 $349,900

Heather 740-646-9515

Kitts Hill 3 BR, 2.5 BA
#164089 $227,000
Todd 304-544-2929

Price Reduced Price Reduced SOLD

Milton 4 BR, 2 BA
#164017 $170,000
Todd 304-544-2929

Proctorville 6 BR, 2.5 BA
#164049  $159,900
Tracy 304-617-6652

Chessapeake 3 BR, 2 BA
#164039 $145,000
Todd 304-544-2929

Huntington 4 BR, 2 BA
#164036 $137,000
Todd 304-544-2929

Price Reduced NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW SOLD

Proctorville 3 BR, 2 BA
#162130 $137,000

Todd Jenkins
304-544-2929

NEW



   

Dawn Aldridge-Green
304-638-8131

Alex Bourgeois
304-412-0902

Ken Gainer
304-360-3000

Jim Weiler, Broker 
304-654-6444

George “Hank” Wright
304-208-4402 

Jill Nelson
304-633-2873

Judy C. Burton
304-633-5869

Judy Foster
304-654-2444

Tammy Spurlock
740-886-9865

Brenda Taylor
304-634-4659

Beth Williams
304-982-9411

Jason Cavender
304-205-9123

REALTY 
CONSULTANTS

 BEVERLY HILLS

$133,000
Cute brick cottage on quiet street . 3 
BR, 2 BA, cozy frpl, pegged wood floors 
& lower level GR. 16x12 screened room 
off kitchen & 31x12 deck off GR over-
looking wooded lot! Jim 304-654-6444 
www.JimWeiler.com

ROLLING HILLS 
LAVALETTE

$438,000
Custom brick w/workout & media + 
game room on 2nd floor. GR & main 
BR suite walks out to beautiful porch 
& pool deck. Both gathering rooms 
have frpl & custom book cases. Jim 
304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

Custom Designed On double lot 
with incredible pool. 3 car garage, 
5 BR, 4.5 BA, Apx. 1.5 Acres Jim 
304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

SENECA WOODS

$625,000

$94,500

WESTMORELAND

Large & Spacious 4 BR, 2 BA (main level 
BR, BA & laundry), formal & casual areas, 
PLUS add’l room for office, fitness or play 
area, fenced yard & off-street parking.  Dawn 
304-638-8131 www.dawngreenrealtor.com

$74,900

HIGHLAWN

Multi-family - 5 Rental Units - One with 
2 BR and 3 with 1 BR. Lots Of Poten-
tial. Call Ken 304-360-3000

$32,500

HIGHLAWN

Large eat-in kitchen, dining room, liv-
ing room and first floor BR, 1.5 BA, 2nd 

level BR, fenced level yard, 1 car det. 
garage and FA gas heat & Central Air. 
Foreclosure. Call Ken 304-360-3000

$89,900

SOUTHSIDE

Adorable & Affordable. Corner lot, det 
garage, fenced yard, 3 BR, 1 BA PLUS 
add’l room for office, fitness or play 
area. Just blocks to school & Ritter 
Park. Dawn 304-638-8131 www.dawn-
greenrealtor.com

WEST END

$33,000
Renting, Downsizing, Just Starting ... It’s 
Perfect! NEW ROOF! 2 BR, lg LR/DR 
combo, kitchen w/breakfast nook, en-
closed front porch, off-street parking, 1 
car det garage PLUS extra lot. Affordable 
Price. Call Dawn 304-638-8131 www.
dawngreenrealtor.com

REDUCED

REDUCED

$252,000

TIMBERLAKE

Brick one floor plan with 3 BR, 2.5 
BA. Updated kitchen w/granite count-
er tops. Fully equipped. Large family 
room off kitchen, HW floors, large 2 car 
garage, large screened porch. Call Ken 
304-360-3000

Sale
Pending

$394,000

SOUTHERN HILLS

3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2660 sq.ft. 
Call Hank 304-209-4402

$119,000

SOUTH WEST

Wonderful all brick 3 BR, 
1.5 BA w/garage apart-
ment. Tenant helps pay your mort-
gage. Come see it today! Call Hank 
304-209-4402

$199,000

NORWOOD RD.

Great newer 4 BR, 2 BA 
on over 1.6 Acres. Porch, 
decks & gazebo make for some 
great outdoor living spaces. Close to 
everything. Call Hank 304-209-4402

CONDO

$199,900
2 BR, 2 BA Whitaker Sq. condo offers an 
open layout. HOA includes water, sewer, 
refuse & use of community room w/frpl, TV, 
kitchen, sauna, exercise equipment, cable & 
pool. Att. garage w/storage. Huge balcony 
w/beautiful view.  Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

SE HILLS

$229,000
Gorgeous 4 BR, 2.5 BA home. Main floor own-
er’s suite & GR w/vaulted ceilings. Owner’s 
suite has private BA & walk-in closet. Updated 
kitchen, lg BRs w/plenty of storage. Rec room 
in bsmt. Laundry on main & in bsmt. Private/
gated back yard. Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

HIGHLAWN

$165,000
Gorgeous Brick Mansion is ready for reno-
vation. The foyer has a staircase that looks 
like it is right out of “Gone With The Wind.” 
Wood floors, high ceilings, original chande-
liers & huge lot. 4 BR, 2 B.5 BA. Roof & H/A 
installed recently.  DEFINITELY WORTH 
THE LOOK! Jill Nelson 304-633-2873



   

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED1400 6th Avenue, Huntington, WV
JIM WEILER, BROKER304-525-2300     1-800-675-8890 William E. Dawson, Ky Broker

SERVING WV AND OHIO
“Celebrating 28 Years of Service to Our Community!”  1991 to 2019
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PARK SIDE

$479,000
Rare Restored Park side Tudor! 4 BR, 3 full & 
2 half BA, newly finished game/media room. 
Formal dining, sunken living rooms, cozy den w/
barrel-shaped frpl. Lg 2 car garage, generator 
& more. Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

GUYAN OAKS

SPRING VALLEY

RIVER FRONT

$435,000

$158,000

$299,000

Stunning 4 BR, 3.5 BA in beautiful neighborhood. Exquisite 
kitchen w/granite counter tops. Open FR w/custom book-
shelves & gas log frpl. Lg Master suite w/tons of closet space 
& ensuite BA. Outdoor kitchen & fireplace make this house 
perfect for entertaining. Extra lot goes with house. New Roof. 
Call Judy Foster for tour. 304-654-2444

Peaceful wooded setting with updated home.  Wonder-
ful screen porch for relaxing. Updated kitchen with loads 
of cabinets and counter space  Formal dining room. 
Main floor BR and BA. Fenced back yard for the children.  
Judy Burton 304-633-5869

Minutes from Huntington or Barboursville on the Ohio River.  
Beautiful log home w/full finished, walk-out basement. Basement 
contains a 2nd kitchen, BA, den & 2 BR. Main &  2nd floors have 
beautiful wood finishes. Additional 3 BR & 2 BA w/master suite on 
the main level. Stone frpl. accessible from both kitchen & LR. Judy 
Burton 304-633-5869

Elegant 5 BR, 5 BA colonial w/6,000 sq.ft., 2 lg gathering 
rooms, stylish kitchen w/SS appliances, several bonus 
rooms, 2 guest suites, Pergola, pond, indoor basketball 
court & worry-free security system. Jim 304-654-6444 
www.JimWeiler.com

PINECREST DRIVE
PEA RIDGE

$465,000

Investment Opportunity! 5 Unit, 3 story brick Apt 
w/street & off-street parking. Each unit has 1 BR 
&1 BA. Rent includes gas, electric, water, sewer 
and refuse. Alex Bourgeois 304-412-0902

SOUTHSIDE

$149,000

“Celebrating 28 Years of Service to Our 
Community!”  1991 to 2019

REALTY 
CONSULTANTS

REDUCED

Super Spacious home 4 BR,3  BA could have 2 
living areas, making it an upper and lower duplex. 
Previously single family resident. Priced to Sell! Call 
Brenda 304-634-4659

$75,000

CHESAPEAKE

One Owner Home - w/beautiful curb appeal & land-
scaping. Updated kitchen adjoins cozy GR w/brick 
frpl & access to sun porch. Spacious LR/DR. 3 BR, 
LL den/office, utility room & access to lg 2 car ga-
rage. Enjoy nature in the huge back yard w/access 
to additional wooded lots. Call Brenda 304-634-4659

Don’t be fooled! Spacious cedar sided home has been to-
tally renovated to the studs. Upper & lower HVAC, beautiful 
maple kitchen cabinetry w/black stainless appliances, new 
carpet & tile. Unfin. bsmt for plenty of storage. 3 BR, 2 BA. 
Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$182,500

$179,900

CHESAPEAKE

HIGHLAWN

Great Level Lot in the heart of Proctorville. 
30’x60’ concrete footer on property. Call Brenda 
304-634-4659

$17,500

PROCTORVILLE

PROCTORVILLE

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY - In the HEART 
of Proctorville. Beside Auto Zone. 1/2 Acre - 
Bring Offer! Additional Land also available. 
Call Tammy! 740-886-9865

$175,000

KENOVA

A Great Fixer Upper. Larger Than it looks. 
Large garage in back. Come take a look in-
side. Call Tammy! 740-886-9865

UNDER CONTRACT

NEW PRICE



304.523.2225
304.523.2227 Fax831 Fourth Avenue, Suite 100, Huntington, WV

Shane Radcliff
Principal Broker

www.realty-ex.com

Shane 
Radcliff 

304.634.5993

Debbie 
Pappas 

304.633.1877

Mary  Walker
Assoc. Broker
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
River views from multiple 
rooms, custom kitchen w/bar & 
much more. Call Dave or Dee 
740-377-2650

2302 S. 4th St., Ironton
Move-in Ready. Lots to offer. 3 bay 
garage + carport. Space over garage 
could be made a nice apt. 2 decks, 2 
patio areas + bsmt for storage. Kitchen 
w/custom cabinets + granite counter 
tops + numerous updates. Call Mendy 
740-479-2289

2215 S. 5th St., Ironton
Nice home for 1st time home 
buyer, empty nester or rental 
property. Fenced yard & garage. 
Appliances remain. $63,500 
Call Alice 740-646-2514

1390 Carl Dr., Ironton
Lg home w/open f loor plan 
featuring spacious foyer, formal 
LR & DR, Lg FR + sun room. 
Kitchen features granite counter 
tops & amazing center island. 
$225,900 Call Alice 740-646-2514

Reduced

505 Mulberry St., Ironton
Ready To Occupy! Lg office 
space w/foyer plus 6 spacious 
off ice areas,  k i tchenette, 
computer and storage area. 
Call Mendy @ 740-479-2289

Deer Park Subdivision
Located on 2.83 acres this Lg. 4 
BR, 3 BA home features Lg. rooms. 
Kitchen has custom cabinetry, 
Bonus room for workout or kids 
getaway. This private retreat has a 
16x32 inground pool. Call Mendy 
@ 479-2289

Lawco Lake
Live on Vacation year round. 
This open floor plan 4 BR home 
features a beautiful custom 
kitchen w/pantry, large outbuilding 
& fenced yard. Surrounded by 
Wayne National Forest. Call 
Mendy @ 479-2289

626 Lane St., Coal Grove
Great starter or rental 
property. 2 BR, 1 BA, lg 
back yard, bsmt, updated 
kitchen. Call Debby 740-
646-5555

New Listing New Listing

265 Twp. Rd. 102, 
Coal Grove

Nice 2 BR, 1 BA starter home 
or rental property. Reasonably 
priced at $39,900. Call Mendy 
@ 740-479-2289

1292 CR 182, Kitts Hill
Move-in Ready! 3 BR, 2 BA, 1,568 sq.ft. 
home w/NEW HVAC system, new roof, 
new floor coverings, barnwood accent 
walls, 1 car det. garage, on 1 acre recently 
surveyed private lot on Crowe Ridge. 
Owner agent, this is our most recent 
renovation. Call Debby 740-646-5555

Reduced Reduced

The Secret War
The Struggle For Your 

Last Freedom
There is a war that you will not 
hear about in the news. The 
enemy is seeking to rob you of 
your last freedom in subtle and 
devious ways. This Secret War 
rages every day and impacts 
every person on this planet. It is 
a war of strategy, choices and 
monumental decisions.

This book will remind you of 
the basics of warfare, equip you for the battles ahead 
and give you access to exceptional power to help you be 
victorious.

Call 304-617-4817 to get a signed copy.www.EllenJWalker.com

The World May Seem Like It’s Upside Down
But Your World Doesn’t Have To Be. 

Consider these Inspirational books by a local author.
“Worship is not a 
spectator sport, but a 
life-long journey with 
eternal ramifications.  

Therefore love God with 
your whole heart and seek 
to please Him.”

-- Ellen Walker --
Explore God’s Word to 
discover the nature and 
purpose of Worship. Offering 
a Biblical foundation and 

practical helps to engage the heart, mind, soul and 
strength in worship.

Available from Amazon.com, Westbowpress.com, your favorite book store and the author. 
Audio book for An Audience of One Is Now Available.





We are proud to be a family owned and locally operated business for over 35 
years. Whether you’re looking to buy, sell or rent your next home, we can help.

1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedroom 
Apartments & Houses

For Rent!

Hood Realty company has one of the most extensive lists of 
properties in the Huntington area. With over 40 locations, 
Hood Realty Company will be able to help you find your 
perfect renting space.

Broker

302 12th Ave., Huntington
6 BR, 4.5 BA  

One-of-a-Kind Southside home just steps to 
Ritter Park & neighborhood schools. Offers 
a pool, full size basketball court & upgrades 
galore. 

$649,000

302 North Blvd., Huntington
Stunning Ritter Park home! Just 
steps from the park’s walking path 
and 3 blocks to the neighborhood 
schools.  

$399,000

233 10th Ave. West, Huntington
3 BR, 1.5 BA

Looking for a 1 story home on Huntington’s 
convenient Southside? With a fabulously up-
dated gourmet kitchen including quartz counter 
tops, state-of-the-art security system, lg clos-
ets, off-street parking & lg level, lot, this home 
is truly unique for the neighborhood. Complete 
one story living at its best!

$149,000

155 Camelot Dr., Huntington
4 BR, 3.5 BA

Beautiful Chancellor Hills home on a rare-
ly found large lot. Home is much bigger 
than it appears, w/fully finished lower lev-
el & walkout yard access. Lovely house 
on 0.7 acres in a desirable Huntington 
neighborhood.

$324,900

Live in Huntington!

414 11th Street • Huntington, WV 25701

304.522.6252
HOODREALTYCOMPANY.COM

Add your home to our ever growing list of houses SOLD. Call 304-633-5187 TODAY!

1717 Wiltshire Blvd., Huntington 
3 BR, 2 BA

Lovely Cape Cod home in the SE Hills 
neighborhood of Huntington. Convenient to 
schools, downtown and the interstate, yet 
located in a nice quiet neighborhood. New 
Carpeting in November 2018. 

$93,000

1030 7th St., Huntington
3 BR, 1.5 BA  

Spacious Southside house just a short 
walk to Ritter Park & downtown Hunting-
ton. Off-street Parking.  

$139,900

Cindy Legg
Licensed
Assistant

Whitney Hood Gesner

902 11th Avenue 522 7th Street 912-918 6th Street

BUY • SELL • RENT       CALL US TODAY. 304.522.6252

315 3rd Ave., Huntington
  Commercial - For Sale

Large multi-use commercial property. 
Former home of the Fraternal Order of 
Eagles.

 $24,000

SOLDSOLD

643 12th Ave., Huntington
3-5 BR, 2 BA 

Lovely Southside home at a fantastic 
price. Only 2 blocks from Ritter Park. 
Updated kitchen & baths. Det. garage. 
First floor addition could be MBR Suite.

$110,000

New Price



 

142 Co. Rd. 403
Proctorville, OH 45669

 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-9955
5869 Davis Creek, Barboursville

Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        
KY # (606) 327-5555

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

All Agents Are Salespersons

Great 3 BR Brick Rancher On Over Half 
An Acre. 3 BR, 2 BA w/Custom HW 
Walls Throughout. Huge 32x79 
Garage/Workshop! #163849 
$169,900 304-617-0765

Rancher On Over An Acre. Cabell 
County! Great 3 BR, 1.5 BA w/Many 
Updates. New Roof, Furnace & Hot 
Water Tank. #162438 $112,900

304-939-1201

Wayne - Nice Move-in Ready Home 
Priced To Sell. 3 BR, 1 BA, Lg Eat-in 
Kitchen w/New Appliances, Nice LR, 
New Flooring, Freshly Painted & More. 
1 Yr Home Warranty. #163860 $94,900

Cute Southside 4 BR, 2 BA w/Nice Kitchen 
w/DR, Huge LR, Bsmt, Nice Back Yard & 
Beautiful HW Floors Throughout. Close To 
Ritter Park, CHH & MU. #163569 $124,900

betty.sargent9@gmail.com
304-751-0112

Betty-Sargent.com

“Interested In 
Selling Or Buying? 

Call Me 
For Assistance.”

Spring Valley - 4 BR, 1 Full & 2 
Half BA Across From High School 
& Close To VA! #163924 $100’s

304.416.3592

NEW
LISTING!

304.634.3181

Ohio One Story w/Open Floor Plan 
On Lg, Level Lot. Front & Back 
Porches. #162989 $159,900

Linda Midkiff 304-633-7133

Acreage, Privacy In Pea Ridge! 
Updated Roof,  Ki tchen, Bath. 
Gorgeous Sun Room! Basement 
For Storage! Must See! #163948 
$149,000

Barboursville Ranch! Newly 
Listed! 3 BR, 2 BA, Fenced Back 
Yard w/Storage Bldg. #164004 
$125,000

Michele Waugh 304-633-9069

16 - 1 BR, 1 BA Apt. Bldg. On 
Site Coin Operated Laundry 
Facility, Surveillance System, 
Security Key Pad On All Exterior 
Doors, Intercom System To Each 
Apt. From Lobby. Off-Street 
Parking. #162327

Janet Kinnard, Manager

Page 28 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com



OH & WV REALTOR®

www.DEBIREYNOLDS.com

(740) 886-2800 (304) 417-2332
Debi.oldcolony@gmail.com

Take a virtual tour: www.oldcolony.com/dreynolds

5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

Dianna 
Smith

304633-8847
Licensed WV & OH

Ashley 
Southard

304417-0049
Assistant

Debi’s Staff

142 Co. Rd. 403, Proctorville, OH - Irene Road (Next To Dairy Queen)

14 Pvt Dr 13526, Proctorville
3 BR, 2 BA  
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
Main Floor Owner’s Suite, LR w/Gas 
Log Frpl, Cathedral Ceilings, Formal 
Dining, Deck Overlooking Golf Course, 
Superb Storage + 3 Car Garage. A Must 
See! $299,900 #163901

4 BR, 2.5 BA

BarboursvilleSALE PENDING

1010 Nashmont Dr. - New, Updat-
ed Appliance-filled Kitchen w/Granite 
Counter Tops & SS Appliances, Formal 
Living & Dining Rooms, New Carpet, 
New Decking & Fresh Paing. Full Fin-
ished Basement. Great Square Footage 
For The Cost! $394,500 #163730

5 BR, 4.5 BA

Ona

4 Antler Drive - Spacious 2 Story On 
Corner Lot. Large Front Porch, Formal 
Living & Dining, Fireplace In Gathering 
Room, Appliance-filled Kitchen. First 
American Premiere Home Warranty. 
$259,900 #163677

4 BR, 3 BA

Culloden

1048 Harrison St. - One Owner Home 
w/3 Main Floor BRs. Very Large De-
tached Metal Building Will Hold More 
Than 2 Cars. Conveniently Located 
Near City Park, Schools, Shopping & 
Churches. $98,000 #161293

5 BR, 2 BA

Milton

2219 Columbia Rd. - 2 BR Brick 
Rancher On Large Acre Lot. All Appli-
ances Remain. Formal Dining Could Go 
Back To 3rd BR w/Modification Of Hall & 
Door. Oversized Detached Garage Has 
Work Room Area. $99,900 #164058

2 BR, 1 BA

CullodenNEW LISTING!

1116 12th Avenue - Beautiful Kitch-
en & Master BA Plus HW Floors, 10’ 
Ceilings, Updated Windows, Large 
Closet. Det. Garage. Only 1 Block 
From Ritter Park And Near MU. 
$259,900 #163197

3 BR, 2.5 BA

Huntington

1149 Big Laurel Road - Looking For 
A Lot Of Acreage? This Property Has 
Loads Of Potential. Apx. 106.5 +/- Acres 
Of Land, 2 Barns, An Older Home That 
Is Of Little To No Value, & Some Pasture 
Land. $139,900 #163522

106.5+/- Acres

Sias

2253 Circle Drive - GREAT NEW 
PRICE! Awesome Brick Ranch w/Many 
Updates. Appliance-filled Kitchen, Spa-
cious Bedrooms. Large Storage Bldg. 
& Large Back Yard. Immediate Posses-
sion! $174,900 #162960

3 BR, 2 BA

Milton

4430 McComas Branch Road - Log 
Cabin w/Beautiful Gathering Room 
w/Cathedral Beamed Ceiling & HW 
Floors Opening To Kitchen/Dining 
Area. Main Floor BR & BA. $99,900 
#163794

2 BR, 1 BA

Ona

NEW PRICE!

99 R. Florida St. - Charming 2 Story Dat-
ed 1990 w/Renovations/Updates, Newer 
Metal Roof, HW & Carpet Floors, 2 Main 
Floor BR & BA Plus 2 BR & BA Upstairs. 
Newer Kitchen, Lg Backyard, Lg Country 
Porch. Walk To School, Shopping, Church-
es, City Park, Etc. $139,900 #164151

4 BR, 2 BA

MiltonNEW LISTING!



5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker
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WV & OH 
REALTOR®

ABR, ASP, CREN, 
CRS, GRI, RMM, MRP

304.733.7131 office
304.638.2558 cell

karen@karentwohig.com

OUR TEAM
Jim Twohig, 

WV & OH REALTOR® 
Katrina Alley, 

Client Care Manager

All Agents Are Salespersons

FENCED
YARD!

UPDATES
GALORE!

2,000+/-
SQ.FT.!

UNDER
CONTRACT 
IN 10 DAYS!

NEW
LISTING!

Barboursville $152,900 #163285 SE Hills $185,000 #163294

Huntington $110,000 #163140

Barboursville $255,000 #163989 Ona $139,900 #164021

3 BR / 1 Full & 2 Half BA 4 BR / 2 BA

3 BR / 2.5 BA

4 BR / 2.5 BA 3 BR / 1.5 BA

NEW
LISTING!

25’x17’
GATHERING

ROOM!

GOLF & 
SWIM AT
HOME!

DREAMY
KITCHEN! 2+ ACRES!

Ona $165,000 #164022 Barboursville $129,500 #163713

Barboursville $385,000 #163653

W. Pea Ridge $184,900 #162711 Barboursville $284,000 #163575

3 BR / 2 BA 3 BR / 2.5 BA

4 BR / 2.5 BA

3 BR / 3 BA 3 BR / 2.5 BA / 2,745 SF

LARGE
SCREENED

PORCH!

E. Pea Ridge $124,500 #162959
3 BR / 1 BA

INCLUDES 
PRIVATE 
OFFICE!

W. Pea Ridge $225,000 #163830
3 BR / 2.5 BA

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com

Your Key To 
Real Estate

TODD NELSON

NOW
SHOWING

Inviting Barboursville
3 BR, 2 BA Ranch Style Home Offering Numerous 
Features Including HW Floors In Various Rooms, 
Appliance-filled Kitchen, Sunroom, Covered Back 
Porch, Fenced Yard, Outbldg, Nicely Landscaped Yard 
& 12 Month First American Home Warranty! #163274

Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA
Doublewide On Apx. 1.34+/- Acres. Offering 
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